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Rang St.Nr. Name Verein/Mannschaft Jahrg. Zeit

Super Minis weiblich

1. 2 Walter Nora Steyr 2018 1:41,74
2. 8 Riede Katharina Grof3raming 2018 1:52,42
3. 1 List Franziska Maria Neustift 2018 2:03,83
4. 131 Haas Sophie Kirnberg 2018 2:08,01
5. 7 Kirchmayr Ida NF GrofRraming 2018 2:11,71
6. 134 Novak Elena Union Ma. Neustift 2019 2:13,80
7. 10 Aigner Johanna NF Weyer 2019 2:16,09
8. 129 Stubauer Elisabeth Maria Neustift 2019 2:26,37
9. 6 Kalkhofer Amelie Union Ma. Neustift 2019 2:51,33
10. 138 Kerschbaumsteiner Annika NF Weyer 2020 2:55,84
11. 5 Walter Mona Steyr 2020 3:07,12
Super Minis mannlich
1. 11 Eibl Liam LC Neufurth 2018 1:40,36
2. 16 Kronsteiner Lorenz NF Weyer 2018 1:41,09
3. 14 Geiblinger Maximilian Union Ma. Neustift 2018 1:46,07
4. 12 Haas Valentin Maria Neustift 2018 1:51,41
5. 13 Spiekermann Thomas GroR3raming 2018 2:15,97
6. 15 Dauerbéck Philipp St. Ulrich 2018 2:23,39
7. 20 Ahrer Fabian Weyer 2019 2:24,93
8. 19 Kerschbaumsteiner Moritz  Weyer 2018 2:25,82
9. 18 Holzinger Joris NF GrofRraming 2018 2:55,63
Minis weiblich
1. 23 Buder Anna Lena GroRraming 2016 2:24,18
2. 121 GrofRauer Nora NF Grof3raming 2016 2:26,85
3. 137 Kerschbaumsteiner Hannah Weyer 2016 2:31,95
4. 28 Spiekermann Felicity Grof3raming 2016 2:34,53
5. 122 Heiml Emilia Weyer 2017 2:45,45
6. 21 Oberforster Hannah NF Grof3raming 2016 2:46,19
7. 22 Maderthaner Isabella Union Ma. Neustift =~ 2017 2:48,03
8. 132 Haas Klara St.Peter/Au 2016 2:48,96
9. 133 Neubauer Lisa NF Weyer 2017 2:52,84
10. 26 Hirner Julia Weyer 2017 2:56,68
11. 27 Ahrer Leni Weyer 2016 2:57,58
12. 29 Fuka Lina Steyr 2017 3:03,87
Minis mannlich
1. 31 Aigner David NF Weyer 2017 2:17,87
2. 116 Schweighuber Matthias NF Weyer 2016 2:20,61
3. 37 Riede Alexander Grof3raming 2017 2:26,53
4. 42 Stubauer Dominik Union Ma. Neustift =~ 2016 2:30,13
5. 41 Kronsteiner Dominik NF Weyer 2016 2:34,54
6. 33 Tortorolo Samuel Weyer 2017 2:36,58
7. 38 Riegler Constantin Kleinreifling 2017 2:39,90
8. 36 Ratzberger Samuel Reichraming 2017 2:40,64
9. 126 Wimmer Clemens SC Pechgraben 2016 2:43,31
10. 34 Ahrer Stefan Weyer 2016 2:49,49
11. 128 Nell Manuel Union Ma. Neustift 2017 2:56,95
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St.Nr.

124
113
127

50
57
55

242
46
49
52
58
48
56
45
54
43
53
51
44

244

114
61
60
67
66

125

243
69
68

135
62
64
65

74
77
70
73
75
78
72
71
76
79

Name

Swaton Valentin
Jagersberger Moritz
Grohmann Anton

Rammelmiller Lotte
Wieser Sarah
Schoyswohl Anna
Holzner Sophia
Grohmann Luisa
Wallerberger Hannah
Pondorfer Annika
Fimberger Anna
Wadgerbauer Elisa

Maderthaner Lara Stefanie

Hirtenlehner Isabella
Hittenbrenner Olivia
Stubauer Viktoria.
Garstenauer Leonie
Nagar Maori
Mokosova Emily
Oczan Asmin

Potzlbauer Lorenz
Riegler Matthaus
Nagar Eitam
GroRRauer Jonas
Garstenauer Jakob.
Wimmer Philipp
Garstenauer Jannik
Bendinger Jakob
Grobl David

Sonnenschein Gabriel

Eberhart Matteo
Hirner Markus
Holzinger Theo

Schweighuber Greta Marie

Fimberger Sonja

Oberbramberger Alina

Lang Franziska
Stubauer Michaela

Bendinger Magdalena

Geiblinger Finja
Ruthner Jordana
Stubauer Magdalena
Buchberger Sophia

Verein/Mannschaft Jahrg.

Minis mannlich
Maria Neustift
Weyer

St. Florian

Kinder 1 weiblich
NF Reichraming
LC Neufurth
Union Ma. Neustift
Union Ma. Neustift
St. Florian

NF Grofl3raming
NF Weyer

LAC Amateure Steyr
NF Reichraming
Union Ma. Neustift
Weyer

NF Weyer

Union Ma. Neustift
NF Weyer

NF Grol3raming
SV Weyer

NF Weyer

Kinder 1 méannlich
SV Weyer
Kleinreifling

Union Grol3raming
NF Grofl3raming
NF Grofl3raming
NF Grofl3raming
NF Weyer

WSG Gaflenz
WSG Gaflenz
Weyer

NF Weyer

Weyer

NF Grofl3raming

Kinder 2 weiblich
Waidhofen/Ybbs
LAC Amateure Steyr
Union Ma. Neustift
WSG Gaflenz
Union Ma. Neustift
WSG Gaflenz
Union Ma. Neustift
OAV Weyer

Union Ma. Neustift
Laufwunder Steyr

2017
2017
2017

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

Zeit

2:57,37
3:30,75
3:35,54

3:55,30
3:57,19
4:01,71
4:04,49
4:08,20
4:12,77
4:14,33
4:22,65
4:24,38
4:28,64
4:36,75
4:40,24
4:45,07
4:45,65
4:49,60
4:54,24
6:27,89

3:59,10
4:08,17

4:09,11

4:11,36
4:16,99
4:21,59
4:37,18
4:41,78
4:48,56
5:00,80
5:08,79
5:24,75
6:18,80

3:50,67
3:51,20
3:57,06
4:00,48
4:07,04
4:08,95

4:11,70
4:17,46
4:18,27
5:08,34
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St.Nr.

80

120
123
86
89
82
81
83
90
88
85
84
136
115

102
93
91

101
99
92
95
94

104
96

109
108
105
106
107
119

110

111

112

Name

Dreier Heidi

Riegler Simon
Nowak Constantin
GrolRauer Stefan
Sonnleitner Martin
Wallerberger Philipp
Grohmann Emil
Keller Elias
Rammelmuller Anton
Potuschak Kevin
Gsollpointner Kilian
Kirchmayr Max
Sonnenschein David
Klaffner Valentin

Helm Carolina

Riedler Amelie
Atschreiter Johanna
Ruthner Helene
Gsollpointner Franziska
Heneckl Veronika
Sonnleitner Isabella
Schirhagl Katharina
Sterlinger Lena
Gutmann Jennifer

Gruber Jonas
Schonberger Laurin
Geiblinger Felix
Eibl Thomas
Michelak Daniel
Forstner Florian

Gutmann Janine

Neundlinger Marcel

Buchberger Anna

Verein/Mannschaft Jahrg.

Kinder 2 weiblich
WSG Gaflenz

Kinder 2 mannlich
Union Ma. Neustift
Weyer

NF Grol3raming
U12 Ful3ball Seitenst
NF GrofR3raming

St. Florian

Union Ma. Neustift
NF Reichraming
WSG Gaflenz
WSG Gaflenz

NF Grol3raming
Weyer

NF Weyer

Schiiler 1 weiblich
Opponitz

SV Opponitz

WSG Gaflenz

OAV Weyer

WSG Gaflenz
Maria Neustift
Turnverein Rosenau
NF Weyer

NF Weyer

NF Weyer

Schiiler 1 méannlich
WSV Trattenbach
WSG Gaflenz

Union Ma. Neustift
LC Neufurth

WSG Gaflenz

NF Weyer

Schuler 2 weiblich
NF Weyer

Schuler 2 mannlich
Laufwunder Steyr

Jugend weiblich
Laufwunder Steyr

2013

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

2009

2009

2007

Zeit

6:01,04

3:37,24
3:39,89
3:41,56
3:44,54
3:49,53
3:52,49
4:02,81
4:06,30
4:08,35
4:21,62
4:24,20
4:48,13
5:00,00

6:00,25
6:02,03
6:16,07
6:18,55
6:20,64
6:26,21
6:27,53
6:31,36
6:39,49
6:44,12

4:43,00
5:14,73
5:46,00

5:48,11
5:49,90
6:17,36

6:30,60

5:01,27

6:51,04




